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0 NS The Whiskey Astoria- $14 If

Bulleit Bourbon, Limon, Demerara Syrup, Créme de Cassis, Seltzer

Rosemary Lemonade- $13

Ketel One, Lemonade, Rosemary Simple Syrup, Lemon, Seltzer

Springy Bird - $12

Kraken Dark Rum, Aperol, Demerara Syrup. Lime, Pineapple

Ask About the Specialty Cocktail of the Week

SHOTS - PRICES LISTED, NEAT/MIXER/ROCKS 2 07 POUR +S2, MARTINI 3 07 POUR +$3

IRISH WHISKEY AMERTCAN WHISKEY — BOURBON WHISKEY

Dunsmore $7 Well - Evan Williams $6 Jim Beam $7
Powers $7 Fireball $7 Wild Turkey $7
Tullamore $7 Jack Daniels/Honey $8 Elijah Craig $8
Bushmills $8 Screwball $8 Makers Mark $9
Jameson $8 Bulleit Bourbon $10

Jameson Caskmates $9 GIN Basil Hayden's $12




Miller High Life
Amstel Light
Bud Light
Budweiser
Coors Light
Corona

Corona Light

Heineken NA

DRAFTS

Bud Light
Guinness

Stella

Bell's Two Hearted
Singlecut

Montauk Pilsner

Truly
Pitchers
PIE & A PINT
VOD KA
Absolut
Stoli

Three Olives
Titos
Kettle One

Grey Goose

Ciroc

$3
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5

$4

$6/7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7
$12/$21
$10

$7
$7
$7
$8
$9
$10
$12

BOTTLES

Heineken
Heineken Light
LaBatt
Miller Lite
Michelob Ultra
Sam Adams
Smithwicks
Yuengling

CANS
PBR
Tecate
Austin Eastciders
Brooklyn Lager
Founders All Day IPA
Heineken Zero
Sam Adams
Carlsberg
Catskills Pilsner/IPA
Five Boroughs Shandy
Hard Seltzer
Sierra Nevada
Sixpoint Bengali

Singlecut Kim Sour

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Kraken Black Spiced
Malibu

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5

$3
$3
$4
$5
$5
$5
$5
$6
$6
$6
$6
$5/$7
$6
$7

$7
$8
$8
$8
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Angry Orchard $5
Magners $5
Abita $6
Bell's Two Hearted Ale $6
Founders Centennial IPA $6
Little Sumpin' Ale $6
Two Roads Honespot $6
Voodoo Ranger IPA $6

WINES
Sauvighon Blanc $7
Chardonnay $7
Pinot Grigio $7
Cabernet Sauvighon $7
Pinot Noir $7
Dry Rose $7
Prosecco $7
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TEQUILA

Cuervo (Gold/Silver) $7
Hornitos Plata $7
Hornitos Reposado $8
Patron Anejo $9
Patron (Silver/Cafe) $10
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